
 

 

 
8th April, 2023 
 
 
The Listing Department, 
The Calcutta Stock 
Exchange Ltd. 
7, Lyons Range, 
Kolkata - 700001 

The Manager 
The Department of 
Corporate Services, 
BSE Limited, P. J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001  

The Manager, 
The Listing Department, 
National Stock Exchange of 
India Limited, Exchange 
Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 
400051  

 

 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of 
Duplicate Share Certificate. 
 
Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding receipt of intimation for loss of 
share certificate from the following shareholders: 

 
Duplicate Share Certificates will be issued only on receipt of the complete documents 
from the Shareholders. 
 
This is for your information and records. 
 
Thanking You 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
For LINC LIMITED 
 
 
 
KAUSHIK RAHA 
Company Secretary 
 

 

  Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive No. 
No. of Shares Name of Shareholder Folio No. From To 

       HARI RAM GUPTA 

 
H00070 

28717 - 
28719 

4872301 

 
 

4872600 
 

 

 
300 

 

Total Number of Shares 300 
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