

8th April, 2023

The Listing Department,	The Manager	The Manager,		
The Calcutta Stock	The Department of	The Listing Department,		
Exchange Ltd.	Corporate Services,	National Stock Exchange of		
7, Lyons Range,	BSE Limited, P. J. Towers,	India Limited, Exchange		
Kolkata - 700001	Dalal Street,	Plaza,		
	Mumbai - 400001	Bandra Kurla Complex,		
		Bandra (East), Mumbai -		
		400051		

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding receipt of intimation for loss of share certificate from the following shareholders:

		Certificate	Distinctive No.		
Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	No.	From	То	No. of Shares
HARI RAM GUPTA	H00070	28717 - 28719	4872301	4872600	300
Total Number of Shares					300

Duplicate Share Certificates will be issued only on receipt of the complete documents from the Shareholders.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For LINC LIMITED

KAUSHIK RAHA Company Secretary